Overall

Duxbury
Wayland-Weston
Hingham
Bromfield AB
Brookline

Boston Latin
CRLS
Shrewsbury
Arlington-Belmont
Somerville
Lowell

Medford
Haverhill

Malden

Sculling
Sculling events

cancelled due to

weather

693
655
603
591
576
562
560
411
264
215
200
130

20

20
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2025 Massachusetts Public School Rowing Association Spring Championship

Boys 8+s
Wayland-Weston
Duxbury

Boston Latin
Brookline
Hingham
Arlington-Belmont
Shrewsbury
Bromfield AB
CRLS

Haverhill

Lowell

Malden

Medford

Somerville

Boys 4+s

CRLS
Shrewsbury
Bromfield AB
Medford

Lowell
Arlington-Belmont
Boston Latin
Somerville
Malden
Wayland-Weston
Brookline
Duxbury
Haverhill

Hingham

441
432
324
243
216
90
36
36
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305
225
200
130
105
80
40
30
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Girls 8+s
Hingham
Brookline
Bromfield AB
Duxbury

Boston Latin
Wayland-Weston
Arlington-Belmont
CRLS

Haverhill

Lowell

Malden

Medford
Shrewsbury

Somerville

Girls 4+s

CRLS
Somerville
Shrewsbury
Lowell
Wayland-Weston
Bromfield AB
Arlington-Belmont
Haverhill

Boston Latin
Brookline
Duxbury
Hingham

Malden

Medford

387
333
315
261
198
144

54
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255
185
150
95
60
40
40
20
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